GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

ISIN: BMG396372051

Overview

2024/07/11 18:00:00

Price
139.40 NOK

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-1.69% (-2.40)

BMG396372051
GOGL

First North Stockholm

NOK
Transport
Stock

2,456 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

140.30 NOK (284)
144.20 NOK (373)
139.75 NOK
140.15 NOK
139.30 NOK
141.80 NOK
139.6038 NOK
1,985

277,113.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/06/21 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/05/29 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG396372051&ID_NOTATION=196931798
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dceeb8cff6f158853586e743e17dbe02818c1e83f2b5e78833617853426419f3&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=58d1d89e309abb3d0&time=1720818734&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9bc9dfc892f0a50b1b1d3462dfea5de7cf6ee1fd8fe73035d85dc0cdd0d9752&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=99d19de1a28fa2d4d&time=1720818734&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f3487b47ddf7a9032db14ad5af502e86ef0679c191414a39f98c8a908b384ab&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b3c1fc6c70387733a&time=1720818734&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96f81f8e0d58db4fd15f9f947610df5d548e0e515eaacb921059033e436f5724&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5789db64d95a35124&time=1720818734&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64b090fe45d004854d05fcc5d4c6c33a8cc9c415fc721774a3c95ee44af2691b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f3d9fedfa48414346&time=1720818734&tool=RSC

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/07/11 18:00:00

Price
139.40 NOK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-1.69% (-2.40)

BMG396372051
GOGL

First North Stockholm

NOK
Transport
Stock

2,456 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 140.30 NOK (284)
Ask (Ask size) 144.20 NOK (373)
Open 139.75 NOK
High 140.15 NOK
Low 139.30 NOK
Close (prev. day) 141.80 NOK
VWAP 139.6038 NOK
Volume (pcs) 1,985
Trading volume 277,113.45
Number of trades 9
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +37.27% +74.91% +57.96%
Perf (abs.) +37.85  +59.70  +51.15
Beta 1.00 1.00 1.14
Volatility  43.22 44.89 52.91

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/11

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:35
07/11

Nasdaq 2024/ 22:00
07/11

Munich 2024/ 08:00
07/11

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20

Price

12.145 EUR

11.85 EUR

13.21 USD

12.23 EUR

73.45 NOK

142.06 NOK (5,692
142.79 NOK (7,794
141.62 NOK (13,655
115.92 NOK (7,851
163.40 NOK (2024/05/13
100.00 NOK (2024/01/09
163.40 NOK (2024/05/13
74.00 NOK (2023/07/20

—_— T = = — = —

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 10
0.00 14
19.37 13,342
0.00 2
0.00 5
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=196931798
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175446583
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167839765
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95215
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16611085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167863249

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

15:29 11.37 EUR 0.00

18:00 139.40 NOK 0.28

19:30 11.96 EUR 0.00

20:30 12.135 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167863249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16637428
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175692333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11027

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP

Par-la-Ville Road 14 HM 08 Hamilton
Telefon: + 1 441 295 69 35
Fax: + 1441 295 34 94

E-mail: -
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